
AWAY HOME

Tuesday, October 10

10:00am at Iron Masters CC

3:30pm Exeter Conrad Weiser at Muhlenberg

Wednesday, October 11

4:00pm Annville Cleona Conrad Weiser

4:00pm Berks Catholic Wyomissing

Friday, October 13

11:00am at Hershey Racquet Club

Saturday, October 14

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

Monday, October 16

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

TBA at PSU White Course

TBA at PSU Blue Course

Tuesday, October 17

4:00pm at Kutztown U

TBA at PSU White Course

TBA at PSU Blue Course

7:00pm at higher seed

GOLF

PIAA 2A Team Tournament Regional Qualifier

BCIAA Championships

FIELD HOCKEY … BCIAA Quarterfinals

BOYS & GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

TENNIS … BCIAA Championship

TENNIS … District III 2A Quarterfinals

TENNIS … District III 2A & 3A Singles Tournament (1st Round)

BOYS SOCCER … BCIAA Quarterfinals

BOYS SOCCER … BCIAA Semifinals

GIRLS SOCCER … BCIAA Quarterfinals

GOLF

PIAA 2A Individual Tournament - Day 1

PIAA 3A Individual Tournament - Day 1

GOLF

PIAA 2A Individual Tournament - Day 2

PIAA 3A Individual Tournament - Day 2



7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

Wednesday, October 18

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

Thursday, October 19

8:00pm at TBA

6:00pm at TBA

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

Friday, October 20

11:00am at Hershey Racquet Club

Saturday, October 21

6:00pm at Alvernia U

TBA at higher seed

TBA at higher seed

9:00am at Wilson

Monday, October 23

7:00pm at higher seed

Friday, October 27

5:00pm at Wilson

Saturday, October 28

8:00am at Wilson

Friday, November 3

5:00pm at North Penn

GIRLS WATER POLO … State Tournament

BOYS WATER POLO … State Tournament

VOLLEYBALL … BCIAA Quarterfinals

VOLLEYBALL … BCIAA Semifinals

VOLLEYBALL … BCIAA Championship

TENNIS … District III 2A & 3A Doubles Tournament (1st Round)

GIRLS SOCCER … BCIAA Championship

FIELD HOCKEY … BCIAA Championship

BOYS & GIRLS WATER POLO … State Play-In Tournament

GIRLS WATER POLO … State Tournament

BOYS SOCCER … BCIAA Championship

GIRLS SOCCER … BCIAA Semifinals

FIELD HOCKEY … BCIAA Semifinals



Saturday, November 4

8:00am at North Penn

Times subject to change.  Check www.spotlightonberkssports.com for brackets.

In the event of a school hosting a double-header during the weekdays, the start time

will be 5:30pm and "to follow" after a warm-up period.  Weekend double-headers will

be determined by the host school.  Soccer finals will be a girl/boy double-header.

BOYS WATER POLO … State Tournament


